




VILLAGE OF JOHNSON CITY PLANNING & 

ZONING BOARD SCHEDULE 

Application Due Date: ZBA Meeting: Planning Board Meeting: 

Friday, February 6, 2026 Monday, February 23, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 

Friday, March 6, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

Friday, April 3, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 

Friday, May 1, 2026 Monday, May 18, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 

Friday, June 5, 2026 Monday, June 15, 2026 Tuesday, June 23, 2026 

Friday, July 3, 2026 Monday, July 20, 2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026 

Friday, August 7, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026 

Friday, September 4, 2026 Monday, September 21, 2026 Tuesday, September 22, 2026 

Friday, October 2, 2026 Monday, October 19, 2026 Tuesday, October 27, 2026 

Friday, November 6, 2026 Monday, November 16, 2026 Tuesday, November 24, 2026* 

Friday, December 4, 2026 Monday, December 21, 2026 Tuesday, December 22, 2026* 

Friday, January 1, 2027 Monday, January 25, 2026* Tuesday, January 26, 2026 

* Meetings subject to change due to holidays

PLANNING & ZONING APPLICATION FEES 

Site Plan Review - 1. Existing commercial, industrial or multiple-family structures -$50.00
2. New commercial or industrial structure - one and one-half cent ($0.015)

per square footor a minimum of$ 100.00
3. New residential buildings - one cent ($0.01) per square

foot or a minimumof fifty dollars ($50.00)
4. Minor site plan review -$25.00

Special Permit -$ 100.00 application fee 

Use Variance -$200.00 application fee 
subdivision. 

Area Variance -$100.00 application fee 

Subdivision -$25.00 per lot proposed in the 

Rezone - $100.00 plus $10.00 per lot included in the rezone request. 

Microcell Telecommunications Tower -$75.00 

Telecommunications Tower Special Use Permit Application Fee -$2,500.00 


















